WYNIKI
I Runda VII Zimowy Puchar Gory Kalwarii

Gora Kalwaria 10.03.2013r.

TRASAN 1800m 5PK

1. MIANOWSKA Tosia UNTS 39’30 (30 pkt)
2. WASILEWSKI Mikotaj UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria 54’58 (27 pkt)
3. SZALA Jakub UNTS 63’46 (23 pkt)
TRASA A 3200m 10PK

1. PIERZCHALA Michat UNTS 42°04 (30 pkt)
2. PATEJKO Tadeusz WKS GWARIA Warszawa 45°35 (27 pkt)
3. SEDLAK Michat OK! SPORT 47°54 (25 pkt)
4. ROSOCHACKA Karolina UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria 48°06 (23 pkt)
5. MAREK Wiktoria UNTS 49°03 (22 pkt)
6. FILIPCZAK Natalia PUKS MLODE ORLY 49°25 (21 pkt)
7. CHABIERA Lena UNTS 52°00 (20 pkt)
8. CHABIERA Tomasz UNTS 52°09 (19 pkt)
9. MIANOWSKA Julia UNTS 5414 (18 pkt)
10. STASZAK Alicja Indywidualnie 54°25 (17 pkt)
11. PIEKARSKA Emilia UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria 55’42 (16 pkt)
12. SEDLAK Ewa OK! SPORT 55’51 (15 pkt)
13. OLSZEWSKA Matgorzata UKS OSiR Goéra Kalwaria 56’14 (14 pkt)
14. NN Franek PUKS MLODE ORLY NKL

15. NN Tobiasz PUKS MLODE ORLY NKL

16. MAREK Natalia UNTS NKL

17. PUCZKOWSKI Kamil UNTS NKL
TRASA B 4400m 13PK

agbrwdE

BONAT Julia
MY SZKOWSKI Maciej

WKS GWARIA Warszawa
UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria

59°14 (30 pkt)
63°43 (27 pkt)

DOMINIAK Dagmara PUKS MLODE ORLY 67°52 (25 pkt)
ANTONOWICZ Anna Maria  UNTS 82’50 (23 pkt)
. TRZPIL Danuta OK! SPORT NKL
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5100m

WOCIK Dariusz
PRYJMA Fryderyk
PILKOWSKI Pawet
PRYJMA Tomasz
WANCZYK Zuzanna
URBANOWICZ Kinga
KAJZER Monika
TRZPIL Lech
SKRZYPKOWSKI Mariusz
DUDEK Asia
KUZNICKA Angelika

. WANCZYK Magda

STASZAK Anna
MAREK Agnieszka

. DRAGOWSKI Robert

6100m

SEDEAK Krystian
ANTONOWICZ Anna
KUBICKA Zuzanna
BARANOWSKI Mateusz
MIANOWSKI Rafat
SALAJCZYK Daniel
STASZAK Artur
FILIPCZAK Jagoda
KUKURYKA Jan

. ZAJACZKOWSKI Piotr
. GORDON Diana
. DZYGALO Katarzyna

SKRZYPKOWSKA Iwona
GAWLIKOWSKI Piotr

16PK

17PK

Indywidualnie

KS SPOJNIA W-wa
OK. SPORT

KS SPOJNIA W-wa
PUKS Mlode Orly
UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria
PUKS Mtode Orty
OK! SPORT

PUKS Mlode Orly
PUKS Mlode Orly
PUKS Mtode Orly
PUKS Mtode Orty
Indywidualnie
UNTS

OK! SPORT

OK! SPORT

UNTS

PUKS

UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria
UNTS

UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria
Indywidualnie

PUKS Mtode Orty
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT

PUKS Mtode Orty

PUKS Mtode Orty

UNTS

49°35
57°50
59°42
65’56
66’09
66’20
70°30
79°44
92°19
92°20
92°37

(30 pkt)
(27 pkt)
(25 pkt)
(23 pkt)
(22pkt)
(21 pkt)
(20 pkt)
(19 pkt)
(18 pkt)
(17 pkt)
(16 pkt)

102°20 (15 pkt)
121°041(14 pkt)
121°47 (13 pkt)
Brak chipa

63’46
66’34
69°56
70°19
70°25
71°26
73°49
79°35
79°59
82’50
87°56
91°40

(30 pkt)
(27 pkt)
(25 pkt)
(23 pkt)
(22 pkt)
(21pkt)
(20pkt)
(19 pkt)
(18 pkt)
(17 pkt)
(16 pkt
(15 pkt)

103°40 (14 pkt)
106°03 (14 pkt)
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7500m

OWCZAREK Rafat
DUDEK Wojciech
PILKOWSKI Tadeusz
GALICZ Karol
GEDZIOROWSKI Maciej
GRABOWSKI Barttomiej
BOGUMIL Dariusz
CHACHURSKI Ryszard
LECH Pawet

. DRAGOWSKA Maria

MRUGALSKI Maciej
HERMAN Kamil

18PK

UKS OSiR Gora Kalwaria
PUKS Mtode Orty
OK. SPORT
PUKS Mtode Orty
Adwenture Team
Adwenture Team
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT
Indywidualnie
OK.! SPORT
Indywidualnie
INO Stowarzysze

55’36
62°32
64’37
66’46
68’41
72°21
73°25
77°16
86’59
89°20

(30 pkt)
(27 pkt)
(25 pkt)
(23 pkt)
(22 pkt)
(21 pkt)
(20 pkt)
(19 pkt
(18 pkt)
(17 pkt)

114°15 (16 pkt)
145°31 (15 pkt)



